®
A    associate company
Data sheet
RM08D01_12
Issue 12, 3rd December 2018
RM08 super small non-contact rotary encoder
The RM08 is a compact,
sealed, super small, high

SD - Absolute binary synchro-serial (SSI), single ended
Vx - Linear voltage:
RM08 ordering code
Magnet ordering information
Ø4
±0.1
4±
0.
1
Ø3
±0.1
1±0
.1
Magnet for direct recessing in non-ferrous shafts
Part numbers:
For resolutions up to 9 bit absolute (512 cpr incremental)
RMM44A2A00 (individually packed) – for sample quantities only
RMM44A2C00 (packed in tubes)
For resolutions from 10 bit absolute (800 cpr incremental) and above
RMM44A3A00 (individually packed) – for sample quantities only
RMM44A3C00 (packed in tubes)
NOTE: RMM3010 magnets are only tested (not graded). Specified
accuracy cannot be achieved by using magnet RMM3010.
Part number:
RMM3010A1B00